

Misc Appeal- 02 of 2005
CNR No WBEM01-0003-2001

Present : SrimandipSaha Roy, A.D.J, Fast Track 1st Court ,Tamluk

Order No. 114 dated 04.09.24

Today is fixed for hearing .

Respondent files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated there in,
Hd considered , the prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **07. 11.24** for hearing of the Misc appeal .

sd/-

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur